Report for Rice Lake Main Street
Reconstruction Survey #2

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 93.6% &=
Partial . 42

Totals: 661



1. Please prioritize the following landscape amenities:

Overall No. of
Item Rank Rank Distribution Score Rankings
benches 1 B B 3,858 643
colored concrete 2 I | . 3,257 625
crosswalks
sidewalk trees 3 . | . 3,218 627
median trees 4 A | 3,075 629
bike racks 5 B | 2,869 630
colored concrete 6 - | I 2,327 625
sidewalks
street name pavers in 7 - | I 2,136 627
sidewalk
colored concrete medians 8 - | 2,064 620
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2. What is your streetlighting style preference?

2% Swrec g5y

Value Percent Responses
Streetlightl.jpg [ ] 57.7% 380
Streetlight2.jpg B 42.3% 279

Totals: 659



3. Do you agree with allowing the contractor to completely close Main
Street traffic to expedite construction and potentially reduce
construction costs?

Value Percent Responses
Yes I 64.6% 427
No B 35.4% 234

Totals: 661



4. What is your preference for sidewalk width, compared to the existing
width?

Nerewer
Value Percent Responses
Same e 72.5% 479
Narrower I 7.9% 52
Wider B 19.7% 130

Totals: 661



5. Do you believe bike travel lanes and bike racks are important?
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57003 e
Value Percent Responses
Yes I 56.7% 375
No I 43.3% 286

Totals: 661
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